
Baldwin Wallace University Spring 2023

All Members

Spring 2023 

Term GPA

Fall 2022 

Term GPA

(+/- Fall 

2022)

Spring 

2023 Cum. 

GPA

Fall 2022 

Cum GPA

(+/- Fall 

2022)

1 Lambda Chi Alpha 14 3.63 3.47 0.16 3.56 3.41 0.15

2 Zeta Tau Alpha 43 3.54 3.49 0.05 3.50 3.47 0.03

3 Delta Zeta 42 3.50 3.39 0.11 3.44 3.46 -0.02

BW Women 1290 3.49 3.45 0.04 3.46 3.45 0.01

All Sorority 171 3.47 3.40 0.07 3.44 3.42 0.02

4 Alpha Gamma Delta 39 3.46 3.36 0.10 3.41 3.40 0.01

All FSL 277 3.42 3.33 0.09 3.40 3.35 0.05

5 Alpha Sigma Phi 35 3.41 3.30 0.11 3.36 3.28 0.08

6 Alpha Phi 45 3.40 3.41 -0.01 3.42 3.41 0.01

All BW 2315 3.39 3.38 0.01 3.38 3.36 0.02

7 Pi Lambda Phi 15 3.35 2.92 0.43 3.34 3.16 0.18

All Fraternity 106 3.32 3.22 0.10 3.34 3.24 0.10

BW Men 1025 3.27 3.29 -0.02 3.27 3.25 0.02

8 Sigma Phi Epsilon 20 3.17 3.34 -0.17 3.27 3.33 -0.06

9 Phi Kappa Tau 20 3.10 3.09 0.01 3.27 3.13 0.14

(GPA's as of 5/26/2023)

Sorority Baldwin Wallace University Spring 2023

All Members

Spring 2023 

Term GPA

Fall 2022 

Term GPA

(+/- Fall 

2022)

Spring 

2023 Cum. 

GPA

Fall 2022 

Cum GPA

(+/- Fall 

2022)

1 Zeta Tau Alpha 43 3.54 3.49 0.05 3.5 3.47 0.03

2 Delta Zeta 42 3.50 3.39 0.11 3.44 3.46 -0.02

BW Women 1290 3.49 3.45 0.04 3.46 3.45 0.01

All Sorority 171 3.47 3.40 0.07 3.44 3.42 0.02

3 Alpha Gamma Delta 39 3.46 3.36 0.10 3.41 3.40 0.01

All FSL 277 3.42 3.33 0.09 3.4 3.35 0.05

4 Alpha Phi 45 3.40 3.41 -0.01 3.42 3.41 0.01

All BW 2315 3.39 3.38 0.01 3.38 3.36 0.02

(GPA's as of 5/26/2023)

**Due to FERPA Policy, chapters with less than 

5 members will not be displayed

**Due to FERPA Policy, chapters with less than 

5 members will not be displayed



Fraternity Baldwin Wallace University Spring 2023

All Members

Spring 2023 

Term GPA

Fall 2022 

Term GPA

(+/- Fall 

2022)

Spring 

2023 Cum. 

GPA

Fall 2022 

Cum GPA

(+/- Fall 

2022)

1 Lambda Chi Alpha 14 3.63 3.47 0.16 3.56 3.41 0.15

All FSL 277 3.42 3.33 0.09 3.40 3.35 0.05

2 Alpha Sigma Phi 35 3.41 3.30 0.11 3.36 3.28 0.08

All BW 2315 3.39 3.38 0.01 3.38 3.36 0.02

3 Pi Lambda Phi 15 3.35 2.92 0.43 3.34 3.16 0.18

All Fraternity 106 3.32 3.22 0.10 3.34 3.24 0.10

BW Men 1025 3.27 3.29 -0.02 3.27 3.25 0.02

4 Sigma Phi Epsilon 20 3.17 3.34 -0.17 3.27 3.33 -0.06

5 Phi Kappa Tau 20 3.10 3.09 0.01 3.27 3.13 0.14

(GPA's as of 5/26/2023)
**Due to FERPA Policy, chapters with less than 

5 members will not be displayed


